3 Divisione Pisa 2010-2011 - Girone A

classifica completa 14° giornata

SQUADRA
Folgoreilfotoamatore B

Valdera Volley Ponsacco
Asd. Gatto Verde

Pol. Casarosa Rosa
Pallavolo Ospedalieri Pisa
GS BELLARIA

Pallavolo Pecciolese

Pisa Volley Sport

PT

39
37
26
23
19
15

9

0

risultati della 14° giornata

29/04/2011 21:15
Pontedera

28/04/2011 20:30
Peccioli

27/04/2011 20:00
S.Miniato Basso

27/04/2011 21:00
Ponsacco

www.pallavolopontedera.it

G \%
14 13
14 13
14 9
14 7
14 6
14 5
14 3
14 0
GS BELLARIA

Pallavolo Pecciolese

Folgoreilfotoamatore B

Valdera Volley Ponsacco

11

14

SV SP

41 8

39 10

30 22

30 27

26 26

23 32

12 35

1 42

25-22 22-25 25-12 25-14
20-25 22-25 21-25
25-22 25-18 25-16

25-15 25-12 25-23

Qs PF
51250 1181
39000 1153
13636 1147
11111 1202
10000 1116
07188 1096
03429 888
00238 716

Pisa Volley Sport

Pallavolo Ospedalieri Pisa

Asd. Gatto Verde

Pol. Casarosa Rosa

PS
871

905

1054

1163

1120

1223

1090

1073

QP
13559

12740

10882

10335

09964

08962

08147

06673
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